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18 % of the visitors come from over 100 km

: distance to the fair. Most visitors live in and

: around the Baden-Wuerttemberg region, and
: 4% live in Bavaria.

Up to 50 km

56 %

Over 50 km up to 100 km
26 %

Over 100 km up to 300 km
16 %

over 300 km

L 2%

Baden-Wuerttemberg

Bavaria
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Rhineland-Palatinate
1w

Others
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: The average age of Golf & WellnessReisen
: visitors is 51.5 years old.

14 to 17 years
1%

18 to 20 years
F 1%

Over 20 to 30 years

L 1%

Over 30 to 40 years
S
Over 40 to 50 years
T 2w

Over 50 to 60 years

Over 60 to 70 years
_ 24%

Over 70 years
8%

32%

Representative survey of 179 random samples.
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The gender ratio is as good as balanced. Overall,
just over 50% of visitors are male.

High earners - the average net household
income of visitors is 4,696 €

Messe Stuttgart @

49 %

51 %

Below 900 €

| 1%

900 € up to 1.500 €
4%

1.500 € up to 2.000 €
L 3%

2.000 € up to 2.600 €
6%

2.600 € up to3.600 €
T B

3.600 € up to5.000 €

Over 5.000 €

51 %

58% of visitors want to find out about the
topics on offer at Golf-&WellnessReisen.
More than a third want to be entertained
and 16% are preparing a purchase or
booking at the trade fair.

16 %

15%/‘

= Information gathering

= Entertainment
Preparation of a purchase

1 Purchasing / Booking
Tradition
Others

Representative survey of 179 random samples.
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Most visitors to the Golf & Wellness trips are
interested in wellness and golf hotels. For
32%, the range of golf equipment and
accessories is a priority and a further 30% are
interested in golf courses and clubs.

*Multiple responses

Representative survey of 179 random samples.

Wellness hotels / resorts

38%

Golf hotels / resorts

38%

Wellness trips

37 %

Golf equipment, accessories
32%

Golf courses / clubs

30%

Wellness facilities for day visits
21%

Golf accessories / fashion
19%

Wellness products
16 %

Golf countries / cities / regions

11%

Flight tourism
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olf properties
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ransport offices
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Visitors are satisfied with the range of
products on offer - 80% feel that the trade fair
: offering is complete or partially complete.

= Yes/
Rather yes

» Rather not

: 86 % of visitors want to recommend the Golf &
: Wellness trips to their friends or acquaintances.

Yes/maybe Rather not
86 % 14 %

of 2.2

Very good / good / medium Poor / very poor
95 % 5%

Representative survey of 179 random samples.
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